
Industry Leading Throughput.
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Industry Leading Trim Quality.

Flex Knife Technology.

Removable Power Pack.

Stainless Steel and Aluminum Construction.

Integrated Separation System with onboard vacuum.

Tool-less disassembly.

Tandem Ready.

Integrated Jacking System.

Variable speed Tumbler and Helical Blade.

GMP-Ready.

The Triminator Hybrid represents the best of all worlds. 
Punching way above its weight-class, the Hybrid delivers 
double the throughput as its nearest competitors yet 
comes with a smaller price tag. With features only seen 
on high-end machinery, the all-in-one design, flexible bed 
knife, and tool-free assembly/disassembly & tandem/
tridem coupling really sets the Hybrid apart from the rest 
of the pack. The Triminator Hybrid is the only continuous 
throughput-style trimmer on Earth to offer a stainless 
steel helical blade – and it comes standard. Triminator 
Hybrid, where price meets performance.

Bridging the gap from wet-trimming to dry- 
trimming and everything in between, Hybrid is 
the nexus of price and performance.

KEY FEATURES



SPECIFICATIONS

1-866-874-6244   |   INFO@THETRIMINATOR.COM   |   THETRIMINATOR.COM
©2021   ETEROS TECHNOLOGIES.   ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

Wet/Dry/Semi Dry Capable

Helical Speed Adjustments

Vacuum Adjustments

Tumbler Speed Adjustments

Material Composition - Tumbler

Material Composition - Helical

Material Composition - Bed Knife

304 Stainless Steel

420 Stainless Steel

716 Stainless Steel

Tumbler Diameter

Cutting Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Fits Through a Standard Door

Yes

6 Speeds, 1200-2000 RPM

6 Speeds, 50-130 RPM

Variable

Feed Rate - Wet Trim

Feed Rate (Tandem) - Wet Trim

Feed Rate (Tandem) - Dry Trim

Feed Rate - Dry Trim

40 LBS/HR*

88 LBS/HR*

* Up to

15 LBS/HR*

34 LBS/HR*

5.5"

23.25"

22"

42.5"

Yes

39"

<250 LBS

1.5 HP

1/25 HP

0.5 HP

Overall Length

Overall Weight

Vacuum Motor Power

Tumbler Motor Power

Cutter Motor Power


