



OWN YOUR HARVEST

Bridging the gap from wet-trimming to drytrimming and everything in between, Hybrid is the nexus of price and performance.

The Triminator Hybrid represents the best of all worlds. Punching way above its weight-class, the Hybrid delivers double the throughput as its nearest competitors yet comes with a smaller price tag. With features only seen on high-end machinery, the all-in-one design, flexible bed knife, and tool-free assembly/disassembly & tandem/tridem coupling really sets the Hybrid apart from the rest of the pack. The Triminator Hybrid is the only continuous throughput-style trimmer on Earth to offer a stainless steel helical blade – and it comes standard. Triminator Hybrid, where price meets performance.

KEY FEATURES

- Industry Leading Throughput.
- Industry Leading Trim Quality.
- Flex Knife Technology.
- Removable Power Pack.
- Stainless Steel and Aluminum Construction.
- Integrated Separation System with onboard vacuum.
- Tool-less disassembly.
- Tandem Ready.
- Integrated Jacking System.
- Variable speed Tumbler and Helical Blade.
- GMP-Ready.

SPECIFICATIONS

Wet/Dry/Semi Dry Capable	Yes
Material Composition - Tumbler	304 Stainless Steel
Material Composition - Helical	420 Stainless Steel
Material Composition - Bed Knife	716 Stainless Steel
Tumbler Diameter	5.5"
Cutting Length	23.25"
Overall Width	22"
Overall Length	39"
Overall Height	42.5"
Overall Weight	<250 LBS
Fits Through a Standard Door	Yes
Helical Speed Adjustments	6 Speeds, 1200-2000 RPM
Helical Speed Adjustments Tumbler Speed Adjustments	6 Speeds, 1200-2000 RPM 6 Speeds, 50-130 RPM
	·
Tumbler Speed Adjustments	6 Speeds, 50-130 RPM
Tumbler Speed Adjustments Vacuum Adjustments	6 Speeds, 50-130 RPM Variable
Tumbler Speed Adjustments Vacuum Adjustments Feed Rate - Wet Trim	6 Speeds, 50-130 RPM Variable 40 LBS/HR*
Tumbler Speed Adjustments Vacuum Adjustments Feed Rate - Wet Trim Feed Rate - Dry Trim	6 Speeds, 50-130 RPM Variable 40 LBS/HR* 15 LBS/HR*
Tumbler Speed Adjustments Vacuum Adjustments Feed Rate - Wet Trim Feed Rate - Dry Trim Feed Rate (Tandem) - Wet Trim	6 Speeds, 50-130 RPM Variable 40 LBS/HR* 15 LBS/HR* 88 LBS/HR*
Tumbler Speed Adjustments Vacuum Adjustments Feed Rate - Wet Trim Feed Rate - Dry Trim Feed Rate (Tandem) - Wet Trim Feed Rate (Tandem) - Dry Trim	6 Speeds, 50-130 RPM Variable 40 LBS/HR* 15 LBS/HR* 88 LBS/HR*
Tumbler Speed Adjustments Vacuum Adjustments Feed Rate - Wet Trim Feed Rate - Dry Trim Feed Rate (Tandem) - Wet Trim Feed Rate (Tandem) - Dry Trim Vacuum Motor Power	6 Speeds, 50-130 RPM Variable 40 LBS/HR* 15 LBS/HR* 88 LBS/HR* 34 LBS/HR*